
Date: 20/04/2016 

© Christine Thompson 2016 Pioneer Motorcycle Club Mandalay Bay R3 16/04/2016
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1 ExpertExpert 102-Jason Baker 1 0 2 1 3 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 39 19 9 6 6 0 04:00

1 Expert 103-Peter Oliver 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 26 25 6 7 2 0 03:55

1 Expert 104-Nicholas Oliver 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 22 27 9 1 2 1 03:56

9 A GradeA Grade 105-Stef Downes 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 5 3 2 2 5 3 3 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 104 1 6 5 26 2 03:47

9 A Grade 106-David Trewin 3 0 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 3 2 3 2 1 5 1 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 56 10 16 6 6 2 03:45

2 IntermediateIntermediate 100-Gareth Wadsworth 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 5 3 2 1 0 3 1 3 2 2 2 0 1 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 82 4 9 10 16 1 03:55

2 Intermediate 101-Brendon Wadsworth 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 56 12 12 4 12 0 03:53

2 Intermediate 107-Steven Oliver 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 23 31 5 0 1 3 03:25

2 Intermediate 108-Derek Scott 0 1 2 2 3 0 5 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 68 10 10 4 15 1 04:04

2 Intermediate 109-Glenn Smith 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 5 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 30 22 10 6 1 1 04:04

2 Intermediate 110-Shane Brons 0 1 2 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 0 1 1 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 89 3 7 8 22 0 03:36

2 Intermediate 117-Mark Sidebottom 0 3 1 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 1 3 2 0 1 1 2 5 1 1 1 3 5 1 2 5 1 0 3 2 0 1 0 3 0 3 3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 86 6 10 6 13 5 04:09

2 Intermediate 128-John Regan 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 2 5 2 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 41 20 8 5 6 1 03:54

2 Intermediate 131-Patrick Dillon 5 1 3 1 0 2 2 5 3 3 1 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 2 1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 68 8 13 6 11 2 03:54

2 Intermediate 132-Neil Belvoir 0 2 0 2 3 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 5 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 51 13 14 6 5 2 04:25

4 ClubmanClubman 115-Neil Sturmfels 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 28 26 5 6 2 1 03:58

4 Clubman 111-David Atwool 1 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 3 3 3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 60 9 14 5 12 0 04:06

4 Clubman 112-Peter Hosking 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 21 27 8 2 3 0 04:15

4 Clubman 113-Greg Cox 1 3 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 61 12 8 7 13 0 04:05

4 Clubman 114-Geoff Russell 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 70 12 4 6 18 0 04:05

4 Clubman 130-Rob McKay 1 1 5 1 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 2 5 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 3 5 1 3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 59 15 10 6 4 5 03:16

7 WomanWoman 126-Stef Downes 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 5 3 2 2 5 3 3 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 104 1 6 5 26 2 03:47

5 PresidentPresident 116-Alan Honeybone 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 34 21 11 3 4 1 03:28

5 President 118-Ross Bristol 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 21 26 10 1 3 0 03:26

5 President 119-John Lawton 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 16 32 6 0 0 2 04:24

5 President 120-Collin Kelland 1 2 1 3 0 1 1 3 1 3 3 2 1 3 3 5 3 3 1 2 3 2 1 3 3 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 2 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 78 7 11 5 14 3 04:05

5 President 121-Josh Stones 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 36 21 8 5 6 0 03:59

5 President 122-Daniel Herbert 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 5 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 39 20 9 5 5 1 04:18

# JuniorJunior 124-Dylan Cox -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 400 0 0 0 0 0 05:00

# Junior 125-Daniel Herbert 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 5 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 39 20 9 5 5 1 04:18
# Junior 129-Gareth Wadsworth 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 5 3 2 1 0 3 1 3 2 2 2 0 1 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 82 4 9 10 16 1 03:55
8 Twin ShockTwin Shock 123-Russell Begley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 3 5 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 36 26 4 4 3 3 04:05
8 Twin Shock 127-Brent Downes 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 28 24 9 2 5 0 03:20
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Date: 20/04/2016 

© Christine Thompson 2016 Pioneer Motorcycle Club Kaituna Valley R4 17/04/2016
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1 ExpertExpert 102-Jason Baker 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 5 0 3 3 0 2 1 3 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 66 9 12 7 10 2 04:45

1 Expert 103-Peter Oliver 2 1 5 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 3 5 1 5 3 1 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 5 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 67 10 12 7 7 4 04:42

1 Expert 104-Nicholas Oliver 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 5 1 1 2 0 1 2 5 5 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 55 10 17 7 3 3 04:40

9 A GradeA Grade 105-Stef Downes 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 3 5 3 2 1 5 1 1 5 3 3 5 2 5 1 0 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 107 1 8 6 19 6 04:12

9 A Grade 106-David Trewin 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 3 3 1 3 1 5 2 1 1 3 1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 50 12 17 4 5 2 04:07

2 IntermediateIntermediate 100-Gareth Wadsworth 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 32 21 9 7 3 0 04:06

2 Intermediate 101-Brendon Wadsworth 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 23 25 9 4 2 0 04:06

2 Intermediate 107-Steven Oliver 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 4 36 4 0 0 0 04:06

2 Intermediate 108-Derek Scott 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 48 17 9 5 8 1 04:15

2 Intermediate 109-Glenn Smith 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 27 25 8 4 2 1 04:16

2 Intermediate 110-Shane Brons 1 5 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 0 1 0 2 1 2 5 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 3 5 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 69 8 11 11 7 3 04:10

2 Intermediate 117-Mark Sidebottom 5 3 2 1 5 3 5 1 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 3 5 2 3 5 0 0 1 1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 76 13 8 3 9 7 04:48

2 Intermediate 128-John Regan 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 5 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 35 19 15 2 2 2 04:15

2 Intermediate 131-Patrick Dillon 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 28 23 10 5 1 1 04:00

2 Intermediate 132-Neil Belvoir 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 20 27 7 5 1 0 04:22

4 ClubmanClubman 115-Neil Sturmfels 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 1 39 1 0 0 0 04:20

4 Clubman 111-David Atwool 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 3 0 1 1 1 5 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 31 24 9 3 2 2 04:21

4 Clubman 112-Peter Hosking 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 15 33 4 0 2 1 04:22

4 Clubman 113-Greg Cox 3 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 2 5 0 1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 49 17 8 8 5 2 04:24

4 Clubman 114-Geoff Russell 1 3 1 0 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 41 19 11 2 7 1 04:23

4 Clubman 130-Rob McKay 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 18 32 3 2 2 1 03:08

7 WomanWoman 126-Stef Downes 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 3 5 3 2 1 5 1 1 5 3 3 5 2 5 1 0 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 107 1 8 6 19 6 04:12

5 PresidentPresident 116-Alan Honeybone -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 400 0 0 0 0 0 05:00

5 President 118-Ross Bristol 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 11 31 7 2 0 0 03:09

5 President 119-John Lawton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 15 29 9 0 2 0 04:47

5 President 120-Collin Kelland 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 67 7 12 8 13 0 04:14

5 President 121-Josh Stones 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 5 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 3 0 2 0 1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 49 14 12 7 6 1 04:10

5 President 122-Daniel Herbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 14 30 8 0 2 0 04:45

# JuniorJunior 124-Dylan Cox -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 400 0 0 0 0 0 05:00

# Junior 125-Daniel Herbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 14 30 8 0 2 0 04:45
# Junior 129-Gareth Wadsworth 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 32 21 9 7 3 0 04:06
8 Twin ShockTwin Shock 123-Russell Begley 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 28 29 4 3 1 3 04:11
8 Twin Shock 127-Brent Downes 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 16 33 2 1 4 0 02:27
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